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Women / XP / Jr A
Session: 9

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Brianna Fong777
Peninsula

8.925 9.050 9.5009.200 36.675
9 3 6 1 1 

1 

Claire Sullivan764
Dream Xtreme

8.750 9.200 9.4009.300 36.650
13 1 2T 2 2 

2 

Cailin Plunkett763
Head Over Heels

9.450 8.300 9.2759.000 36.025
1 10T 7T 3 3 

3 

Bella Freed778
Peninsula

9.025 8.775 8.9509.250 36.000
7 7 4T 11 4 

4 

Abigail DeHart1060
Gymnastics Unltd

8.825 9.000 8.8509.250 35.925
11T 5 4T 13T 5 

5 

Cassie Devenney769
Twisters

8.900 9.025 8.9259.000 35.850
10 4 7T 12 6 

6 

Hollie Allen779
Accel

8.650 8.850 9.0009.300 35.800
17 6 2T 8T 7 

7 

Sydney VanDenBrandHornin765
West Valley

9.350 9.175 8.6508.450 35.625
2 2 13 18 8 

8 

Lainey Swanson772
Davis Diamonds

8.625 8.300 9.0509.500 35.475
18 10T 1 6 9 

9 

Katrina Potts781
West Valley

9.000 8.500 9.0008.100 34.600
8 9 19 8T 10 

10 

Amanda Palermo782
CSC Cambrianna

9.075 8.225 8.7758.225 34.300
5 12 16T 16T 11 

11 

Jordan Whitehead774
Gymnastics Zone

9.050 7.750 9.1008.375 34.275
6 15 14 5 12T

12T

Maya Miller780
CSC Cambrianna

8.700 8.050 8.8258.700 34.275
14 14 10T 15 12T

12T

Jacqueline Balbuena766
Gymnastics Unltd

8.600 8.650 8.1258.700 34.075
19 8 10T 21 14 

14 

Kaileigh Willis767
Gymtowne

8.675 7.400 9.0258.700 33.800
15T 19T 10T 7 15 

15 

Rearden Sweidy Stata773
Twisters

8.675 8.200 8.8508.025 33.750
15T 13 20 13T 16 

16 

Kasandra Medel771
Gymnastics Unltd

8.825 7.400 9.1758.300 33.700
11T 19T 15 4 17 

17 

Maya Nissan776
Gymnastics Unltd

8.425 7.575 8.7758.825 33.600
21 18 9 16T 18 

18 

Kourtney Yamada768
Dream Xtreme

9.200 7.700 8.4508.175 33.525
3T 17 18 20 19 

19 

Isla Griston770
West Coast

9.200 7.725 8.9757.000 32.900
3T 16 21 10 20 

20 

Ella Erdtmann775
Golden Bear

8.550 6.950 8.6258.225 32.350
20 21 16T 19 21 

21 
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Women / XP / Jr B
Session: 9

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Freya Eriksen757
West Valley

9.300 9.225 9.5009.800 37.825
2 2 1 2 1 

1 

Isabella Nicholson744
Accel

9.550 9.250 9.2259.525 37.550
1 1 2 3T 2 

2 

Kate Miller759
Gymnastics Unltd

9.200 8.675 9.0259.350 36.250
4 6 3 7 3 

3 

Trinity Nitafan758
Accel

9.250 8.400 9.5508.900 36.100
3 8 5 1 4 

4 

Alyssa Oertli752
Peninsula

9.125 9.150 8.9008.375 35.550
5 3 11 9 5 

5 

Marina Adam755
Twisters

9.000 7.800 9.0509.075 34.925
6T 12T 4 6 6 

6 

Sarika Renjen753
Golden Bear

9.000 9.000 8.3508.500 34.850
6T 4 9T 14 7 

7 

Shaylee Brockmeier747
Champion

8.750 8.025 9.1508.800 34.725
10 10 6T 5 8 

8 

Katie Alves761
Gymnastics Unltd

8.625 8.700 8.5008.800 34.625
13T 5 6T 12 9 

9 

Brianna Vago762
West Coast

8.475 8.500 8.9258.050 33.950
15 7 14 8 10 

10 

Cate Tomlinson754
Twisters

8.700 7.800 8.8258.500 33.825
11 12T 9T 10 11 

11 

Suzanne Nalle749
Golden Bear

8.625 7.300 9.2258.250 33.400
13T 16 12 3T 12 

12 

Aleksandra Yusim746
CSC Cambrianna

8.950 7.400 8.7008.225 33.275
8 15 13 11 13 

13 

Kira Grimm756
CSC Race

8.425 7.750 8.3258.675 33.175
16 14 8 15 14 

14 

Ruby Foster751
Rising Star

8.850 7.925 8.4757.900 33.150
9 11 15 13 15 

15 

Tara Miller750
CSC Cambrianna

8.675 8.350 8.1007.850 32.975
12 9 16 16 16 

16 
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Women / XP / Sr A
Session: 9

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Nanami Yasuhara1053
San Mateo

9.700 9.500 9.4259.650 38.275
2 1 1 3 1 

1 

Sabrina Chi728
Gold Star

9.075 9.475 9.2009.400 37.150
10T 2 2 5T 2 

2 

Kaelee Scott723
CSC Cambrianna

9.500 8.850 9.1009.325 36.775
3 10T 4 9 3 

3 

Rebekah Kaufman722
Golden Bear

8.900 9.450 9.5258.850 36.725
13 3 8T 1 4 

4 

Samhita Krishnan725
West Valley

9.300 8.975 9.4758.850 36.600
5 8 8T 2 5 

5 

Emma Bargetto729
Santa Cruz

9.250 9.250 8.9258.800 36.225
6 5 11 11T 6 

6 

Eden Bettencourt726
Gymnastics Unltd

9.075 8.750 9.1759.175 36.175
10T 12T 5 7T 7 

7 

Olivia Valente738
Twisters

9.425 9.275 9.2007.900 35.800
4 4 17 5T 8 

8 

Grace Carpenter734
Peninsula

9.150 8.750 8.9508.925 35.775
7T 12T 6T 10 9 

9 

Ali ODay739
Gymnastics Zone

9.850 8.850 9.3257.650 35.675
1 10T 18 4 10 

10 

Maryann Dudley727
TEC

9.125 9.150 9.1758.000 35.450
9 6 16 7T 11 

11 

Natalia Bankoski737
CSC Cambrianna

9.075 8.900 8.6008.850 35.425
10T 9 8T 17T 12 

12 

Kylie Anaise Tatom724
North Bay

8.875 9.050 8.7258.175 34.825
14 7 15 15 13 

13 

Grace Hagy736
Gymtowne

8.625 8.300 8.9258.500 34.350
16 14 13 11T 14 

14 

Kyra Liu740
North Bay

9.150 8.250 8.6507.525 33.575
7T 15 19 16 15 

15 

Hannah Dillingham742
Redwood Empire

8.250 7.450 8.8258.550 33.075
19 17 12 13 16 

16 

Elizabeth Greenlief741
Redwood Empire

8.200 7.600 8.6008.450 32.850
20 16 14 17T 17 

17 

Anna Thompson733
CSC Cambrianna

8.375 6.775 8.2009.350 32.700
18 19 3 19 18 

18 

Alyssa Spiteri731
Gymnastics Zone

8.750 6.100 8.7507.450 31.050
15 20 20 14 19 

19 

Gillian Saunders735
Redwood Empire

8.600 7.200 0.0008.925 24.725
17 18 6T 20 20 

20 
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Women / XP / Sr B
Session: 9

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Mridula Vardhan1054
San Mateo

9.450 9.050 9.5259.675 37.700
2T 6 1 1 1 

1 

Rebecca Radle714
Twisters

9.375 9.325 8.8759.525 37.100
4 3 2 9 2 

2 

Zia Flaminio1056
San Mateo

9.000 9.400 9.0009.275 36.675
6 1 4 7 3 

3 

Sydney Holmes706
Gymnastics Unltd

9.575 8.350 9.4509.150 36.525
1 11 6 2 4 

4 

Alyson Evans715
Gold Star

9.450 9.000 9.0259.000 36.475
2T 7 8T 6 5 

5 

Lexy Mitchner716
Gold Star

9.100 9.175 9.2258.925 36.425
5 4T 10 4 6 

6 

Kiana Abrigana712
Byers Roseville

8.800 9.175 8.6509.200 35.825
9 4T 5 14 7 

7 

Allison Koehler708
Gymtowne

8.775 8.600 9.0759.325 35.775
10T 10 3 5 8 

8 

Sophia Castillo701
CSC Cambrianna

8.750 7.975 9.3009.000 35.025
12T 14 8T 3 9 

9 

Emily Miller713
Gymnastics Unltd

8.925 9.350 8.1508.250 34.675
7 2 13 15 10T

10T

Katrina Ireland720
Golden Bear

8.750 8.675 8.9008.350 34.675
12T 9 12 8 10T

10T

Maggy Osha717
Head Over Heels

8.350 8.225 8.7509.125 34.450
16 12 7 11 12 

12 

Heather Elsey709
CSC Cambrianna

8.875 8.750 8.7757.425 33.825
8 8 17 10 13 

13 

Sierra Vitale711
Gymnastics Unltd

8.500 7.225 8.7258.850 33.300
15 16 11 12 14 

14 

Kari Yamada707
North Bay

8.775 7.400 8.7008.175 33.050
10T 15 14 13 15 

15 

Amy Knox718
Champion

8.225 8.150 8.1257.625 32.125
17 13 16 16 16 

16 

Gabriela Rich704
CSC Race

8.600 6.150 8.0257.650 30.425
14 17 15 17 17 

17 
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